
ORGANIZATION LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL

1 AMA/TMA Gonuguntla Rishi Gonuguntla@livemail.uthscsa.edu

2 OSR 2022 Busby Dallin BusbyD@livemail.uthscsa.edu

3 OSR 2023 Stumpff Sierra StumpffS@livemail.uthscsa.edu

4 OSR 2024 Momtaz David Momtaz@livemail.uthscsa.edu

OSR 2025 Selections made late in Fall 2021

5 SGA 2022 Hashimoto Robert Hashimoto@livemail.uthscsa.edu

6 SGA 2022 Hayes Corey HayesC2@livemail.uthscsa.edu

7 SGA 2023 Fanous Aaron FanousN@livemail.uthscsa.edu

8 SGA 2023 Zhu Christopher ZhuC7@livemail.uthscsa.edu

9 SGA 2024 Rajesh Vishal RajeshV@livemail.uthscsa.edu

10 SGA 2024 England Maryann EnglandM@livemail.uthscsa.edu

SGA 2025

SGA 2025

11 Class of 2022 Anderson Scott AndersonS1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

12 Class of 2022 Ghali Abdullah Ghali@livemail.uthscsa.edu

13 Class of 2022 Maddipudi Swetha Maddipudi@livemail.uthscsa.edu

14 Class of 2022 Pham Christine PhamC1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

15 Class of 2023 Cooper Benjamin CooperB1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

16 Class of 2023 Howell Lexi HowellA2@livemail.uthscsa.edu

17 Class of 2023 Cable Caleb Cable@livemail.uthscsa.edu

18 Class of 2023 Lue Melinda Lue@livemail.uthscsa.edu

19 Class of 2024 Wang* Becky WangB5@livemail.uthscsa.edu

20 Class of 2024 Richier* Preston Richier@livemail.uthscsa.edu

21 Class of 2024 Edoghotu* Nathaniel Edoghotu@livemail.uthscsa.edu

22 Class of 2024 Means* Grayson MeansG@livemail.uthscsa.edu

Class of 2025

Class of 2025

Class of 2025

Class of 2025

23 Curriculum 2022 Whitlock Megan WhitlockM@livemail.uthscsa.edu

24 Curriculum 2023 Oluwafemi Kimberly Oluwafemi@livemail.uthsca.edu

25 Curriculum 2024 Gonuguntla Rishi Gonuguntla@livemail.uthscsa.edu

Curriculum 2025 Selections made late in Fall 2021

Veritas 2022 Bacak Christopher Bacak@livemail.uthscsa.edu

Selections made late in Fall 2021

Selections made late in Fall 2021
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Veritas 2022 Phan Audrey PhanA@livemail.uthscsa.edu

26 Veritas 2023 Caro Kris CaroK@livemail.uthscsa.edu

27 Veritas 2023 Barnett Madalyn BarnettM1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

28 Veritas 2024 Azeez Leen Azeez@livemail.uthscsa.edu

29 Veritas 2024 Le Kathy LeK1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

30 MD/MPH Hendrix Lucas HendrixL1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

31 MD/PHD Wells Anne WellsA1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

32 AMWA Schenken Claire SchenkenC@livemail.uthscsa.edu

33 APAMSA Liu Emily LiuE3@livemail.uthscsa.edu

34 LMSA Garcia Joshua GarciaJ83@livemail.uthscsa.edu

35 Jacob Robin JacobR1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

36 Clara Yoon YoonC@livemail.uthscsa.edu

37 SNMA Christopher Boris ChristopherB@livemail.uthscsa.edu

*MSC Officer
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